SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 99.726,55
Periodo: 30/06/2021 a 29/07/2021
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CELULARES BALCAO 9.651,19 109.377,74
CIRCULO OPERARIO 84.341,64 193.719,38
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.072,17 202.791,55
ODONTOPLUS 190,00 202.981,55
POMPEIAMED 74.131,48 277.113,03
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.995,15 286.108,18
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 250,00 286.358,18
UNIMED 166.640,55 452.998,73
VIVO 37.165,23 490.163,96
Total Grupo ....ccevevvucccrcssncsnsel 390.437,41
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 82.820,79 407.343,17
CONDOMINIO 183,00 407.160,17
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 406.710,17
DESPESA DE GABINETE 31,90 406.678,27
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 3.160,00 403.518,27
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.045,00 402.473,27
DEVOLUCAO DE COBRANCA INDEVIDA CELULAR 125,00 402.348,27
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.823,57 400.524,70
ODONTOPLUS 162,00 400.362,70
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 113,43 400.249,27
POMPEIAMED 73.810,45 326.438,82
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 1.080,91 325.357,91
SEDE CAMPESTRE 245,00 325.112,91
SEGURO DE VIDA 8.734,50 316.378,41
UNIMED 161.073,46 155.304,95
VIVO 38.428,46 116.876,49
Total Grupo ....coeeeeeseeneseeness? 373.287,47
Saldo Final 116.876,49
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